GENFIT S.A.

GENFIT S.A.
ISIN: FR0004163111  WKN: -

Overview

2024/09/13 17:30:00

Price
3.825 EUR

Difference (2] 1.53% (0.06)

General attributes

ISIN FR0004163111
Symbol GNFT
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 192 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.73 EUR (7,500)
Ask (Ask size) 3.92 EUR (7,500)
Open 3.7925 EUR
High 3.825 EUR
Low 3.7925 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.7675 EUR
VWAP 3.90 EUR

Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -

Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options -

CESKAS

spofitelna

20.00
17.50 ‘
15.00
12.50
10.00
7.50
5.00

2.50

MW MrWWM'i”

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0004163111&ID_NOTATION=102135859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0004163111&ID_NOTATION=102135859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ec7fc0821bb64470be130cb9903bcb66584a2179048a6ed2bbebc5f7000b216&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=124fe62bc49adc03a&time=1726344267&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb6f7d05c7cb1982df462ecff3afa6ac2c19c15e0b9618bafad5cb7028cfef45&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e924abe4711cd8af7&time=1726344267&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1ca9466833c077aa23a709367b2802b91ed61940f2871179c724cdbdaf3524c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=079a1466e8abd4022&time=1726344267&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78af7ba8bb7abc5c0ce5d5edb31910e9c09a0ebf3d05faf1392d89960be7581a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc710905c6f4047ec&time=1726344267&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b46026d2be42d7ac51f4fa8e63bd85ec64b3ab64f7517045a62fb4bafd2aed0d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f7186e8791ee4dce0&time=1726344267&tool=RSC

GENFIT S.A.

Details

2024/09/13 17:30:00

Price
3.825 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.53% (0.06)

ISIN FR0004163111
Symbol GNFT
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 192 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.73 EUR (7,500)
Ask (Ask size) 3.92 EUR (7,500)
Open 3.7925 EUR
High 3.825 EUR
Low 3.7925 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.7675 EUR
VWAP 3.90 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +18.06% +3.03% +14.35%
Perf (abs.) +0.59 +0.11 +0.48
Beta - - -
Volatility 52.88 47.23 46.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.770 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.817 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.924 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.530 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GENFIT S.A.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
09/12

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/

Time

22:02

16:37

17:27

17:30

08:12

Price

3.79 EUR

3.80 EUR

3.82 EUR

3.825 EUR

3.72 EUR

5.805 EUR (2024/05/31
3.138 EUR (2024/03/18
5.805 EUR (2024/05/31
2.890 EUR (2023/10/20

—_ — = — = O ==

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 11
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=102135859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105148991
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89717203
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172766962
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16473060

GENFIT S.A.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
08/20

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:12 4.34USD 0.00

17:35 3.845 EUR 0.35

08:10 3.755 EUR 0.00

08:12 3.72EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96041079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16425130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250740457
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16421068

GENFIT S.A.

Company profile
Company Logo
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Contact Details
GENFIT S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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